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Simon Andrew Hinsley

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Mr
Simon Andrew Hinsley
DE7 6NN

Date of birth April 1966
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EDWARDS WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

U.K. IFA LIMITED

ARDEN COURT WEALTH
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

U.K. IFA LIMITED

IFA PRACTICE SERVICES LIMITED

IFA PRACTICE SERVICES LIMITED
ARDEN COURT LLP

ARDEN COURT CAPITAL FINANCE
LIMITED

THE ARDEN COURT GROUP LTD
RU INSURED LIMITED

12 ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
12l MANAGEMENT LIMITED

121 ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
12l MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE ARDEN COURT GROUP LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05927261

03867825
04778731

03867825

06013921

06013921
0C316299

04391107

03284915

04504631

05192251

05192248

05192251

05192248

03284915

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908535531
908535531
5 Burcott Close
West Hallam
Derbyshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
26/08/2009 31/01/2014 Director
06/02/2007 31/07/2009 Director
17/01/2007 27/05/2011 Company
Secretary
11/12/2006 31/07/2009 Company
Secretary
29/11/2006 31/07/2009 Company
Secretary
29/11/2006 31/07/2009 Director
22/11/2005 LLP Designated
Member
01/01/2005 Company
Secretary
01/01/2005 31/07/2009 Company
Secretary
01/01/2005 31/07/2009 Company
Secretary
29/07/2004 Company
Secretary
29/07/2004 Director
29/07/2004 Director
29/07/2004 Company
Secretary
01/09/2002 31/07/2009 Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*
Simon Andrew Hinsley 908535531
RU INSURED LIMITED 04504631 Company is dissolved 06/08/2002 31/07/2009 Director

N/A* - no information available
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